JCHN35H2 Nurse Controller
Application field - Medical Line
Preferably in the medical industries.
As an embedded nurse controller with 7-inch high-definition large screen
display , it features 1280 * 800  resolution and can be operated by touch.
The user can input the information of patient , realize the intelligent
operation such  as bed control, weighing record and system setting
and set the alarm of leaving bed. The touch screen operating system

6.You can enter the system settings and select the appropriate operation, changing the time and language, etc.
3 / 7
Ordering Key
Model JCHN35H2
Background light B A = With  background light / B = Without  background light
Row of buttons 0 0 = None
Color G G = Gray
Panel code 0 0 = None
Plug code 8D4
8D4 = 8 pin DIN plug
10P1 = 10 pin crystal bending plug
Cable length 0D8 0D8 = 0.8M
Take JCHN35H2B0G08D40D8 for example
4 / 7
JCHN35H2 platform —system overview
M2-footrest actuator (with Hall sensor)
M1-backrest actuator
(with Hall sensor, quick-
release function)
JCP35Q emergency stop
4-pin DIN waterproof plug
JCB35R CAN
JCP35C5
JCP35C3
JCP35H03
JCP35C5
JCFS35
JCFS35
JCF35V
JCF35V
JCH35A6
JCHN35H
JCHN35E1
JCP35E1 5V 5 pin DIN
waterproof plug
M3-column (with
Hall sensor)
M4-column (with
Hall sensor)
For Head part
(right side)
M5-column (with
Hall sensor)
For head part (left
side)
5 / 7
Outer ring
0-ring
192.5
ST4.8*12
JCHN35H2
Mounting bracket
86
A
A
1 10
Plug
8 pin DIN plug: straight cable: 8D4 (suitable for Jiecang straight plug control box)
10 pin crystal bending plug:straight cable: 10H1, coiled cable:
10P1(suitable for Jiecang’s JCB35T2, JCB35T3 , JCB35T6 series bending plug control box)
Note: The number of matching actuators is different, and the matching control box model is different, and the
plug code will be different. Please contact the salesman in the corresponding area of Jiecang for confirmation
before placing an order.
Installation
1.Assemble the mounting bracket and JCHN35H2 together with self-tapping screws.
6 / 7
Conditions of use
The user must determine the suitability of JIECANG products under specific conditions. JIECANG is